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April, 1990
Rolling H*rd Averages Timothy R Peachey

Della
Hefty

E James McMath
Edrea
Olivia

Joseph M McMath

Nam* of
Of Herd
Owner

No.
Cows

Cow Days Milk Fat
In Milk Lbs. Lbs.Brd.

Tannery Road
Farm B 3
John W Lynn B3
Joseph M McMath 3
Daland Farms 3
E James McMath 3
Sangrey Farms B3
Timothy R Peachey 3
Branstetter Farms 3
Lakevue Farms B3
Locust Lane Farm B3
Samuel K Byler B3
Doan E Varner B3
James Boone B3
Gerald E McMath B3
Willard Yoder Jr 3
Earl Lake G3
Gibboney Farms 3
Jim & Kim Grove B3
Harry & Robin
Barnett G3

24,055
20,627
20,489
19,624
19,566
20,498
19,424
19,077
20,420
19,257
20,712
20,157
18,636
19.729
19,016
19.729
19,182
19,681

lona
Roland G Yoder

Goldy 3-11

Geary E Shade
49.7
89.6

197.9
55.3
65.0
41.1

85.9
89.5
87.6
88.0
86.7
87.6

19,049
18,450
17,774
18,318
18,602
19,429

684
676
665
662
659
653

Herd Name Brd.Behrer Farms
Philip A Yohn

B3
G3
B3
B3

John S Kyper
Raymond Tussey Linz Farms

PUT YOUR
E\RM DOLLARS TO WORK

Farmewners Insurance package (AgrlPack)
with Great American Insurance Company

puts It all together for yon and your family.

Great American, an "A-Rated" company
by Beat's Insurance Reports,

offers these protections:
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TODAY and rOMOMIOir.

PENNSYLVANIA
FARMERS’
ASSOCIATION

Lactation Report
Tannery Road Farms

14
137
140
135

Daland Farms
Ardel
Dawna
Hillary

Earl Lake
121
4

305

February, t»su
Rolling Hard Average

R&GH 39.2
Very Long Lane Farm R&GH 41.7

High liability limits
Pollution coverage
Optional deductible# to save premium dollars
Individually doßlgnod coverages to meet-your needs

, Premium credit* for low loss experience -

Toll iree phono for service and claim* reposting
Oa thekum service by an agency that urtdemknds

* <r - J'

die farm business and the insurance It neechj^
• J *
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C^(717)761-»f0;v
0 eim. to 4:45 p.m. Monday thru s%:s< .
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. PM. INSURANCE SEBfICE*

25,902
20,490
22,547
20,020

14,809
26,027
21,301

23,077
25,650

23,028
24,507

19,219
23,935

26,393

21,012

Crawford Co. DHIA
Monthly
Report

No. Lba. Lba.
Cows Milk Fat

25,099
21,789

*
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Lancaster Farming Saturday, May 12,1990-Dl7

Black Pond Farms RH
Morrell Farms RH
Jacob H Leffler R&GH
‘Vel-Rus Holsteins RH
Alan & Rhona Custead R&GH
Orange Bucket RH
‘Elaine A Duncan R&GH
Stain-Brook Farms R&GH
Bryan R McCurdy RH
Dale Home Farms RH
Robert Marzka R&GH
Stanhope Farms R&GH

21,898
21,017
21.364
21.365
21,179
21,752
20,853
21,215
20,891
20,296
20,508
20,926
21,693David M Naugle

Robt & Linda Field &

Sons
Clark S Duncan
Darrel L Schweitzer
Richard L Black
O-Darlan Farm
Greene Acres
Dennis B Hatfast
A&B Dairy

R&GH
RH

R&GH
RH

R&GH
RG
RH

R&GH

20,015
19,985
20,077
20,145
19,467
19,643
19,928
20,356
19,593
19,233
19,632
18,572
18,729
18,157

Wil-Aire Farm
Jeffrey Raney

RH
R&GH

Ronald Kalinowski R&GH
Raymond A HolabaughR&GH
Neil J Dearborn
Byler Bros Farm R&GH
* Averages from February 12 report.

MCKEAN COUNTY DHIA
March, 1990

Rolling Herd Averages

Hard No. Milk Fat
Ownar Cows % Days Lbs. Lbs.

John & Lester Lapp
Alan Kinney
Thomas Spees
Mantz Farms
Charles Irons
Ken & Doug Comstock
Matthew Windsor

87.6
87.3
90.0
86.1
88.2
82.6
85.0

22,731
20,025
21,967
19,039
17,984
18,513
18,758

Lactation Report

Neal D Gordon
Tony 4-6 305 21,618

CONCEALED
FASTENERS Strickler Metal Roofing

SPECIALIZING IN STANDING SEAM ROOFINGWATER
TIGHT

DOUBLE
LOCK

APPLICATION

ROLL FORMED Galvanized, Aluminized
PANELS FOR and other materials
CONTINUOUS available.

UNIFORM SEAMS
Work approx. 60 mile radius of Lebanon, PA

ATTENTION;
FARMERS-PROPERTY

upj CONTRACTORS
Fisher’s Paint Store Has Opened A Second Paint Outlet Store
In Oxford, Pa. We Are Now Prepared To Better Serve Your
Painting Needs!
See Us For The Best Prices In Quality Interior And Exterior
Paints, Roof Coatings, Paint Supplies And Ladders.

■ Dutch Standard ■ Fineran And Haley
■ Olympic ■ Glidden

ra 'SSIS4T° ,“*,O“

Aluminum Roof Coating. ® s#ll, D#"v#,y And APP,V K-

Fantastic Prices On Discontinued Colon, Mismatches t Job Leftovers!
Wa Spaclallza in Sand Blasting And within ****••■
Spray Palming Farm Buildings, Faad From Either Location On $5O"
Mills, Bins And Tanks, Industrial Orders. 5% Additional Discount
Buildings And Roofs. On Orders Of $500" Or Morel
FISHERS PAINTING OUTLET STORES

- 2 Convenient Locations ■

40S6A Newport Rd. 316 Market St.
Klnzars, PA 17535 Oxford, PA 19363

717-768-3239 215-932-2470
(Balwaan Inlareouraa A Gap On Rt. 772 (Along Rt. 472, So. 01 Squirt

Aereu From Poqum Vtllty School) In Otlord)
Hrt.: Dally 7-5:30: Mon. S Thun. Till t Hours; Dally 7-5, Sat. 7-12 Noon

Sat. 7-12 Noon
Don't Buy Paint OrLaMars Before Checking Our Quality 4 PricesI

Over 20 Years Experience In Painting. .

305
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305
305
305

305
305

305
305

305
305

305

1121
856
852
850

1042
886
863

954
863

908
862

881
867

872

869

4-6
7-1

8-5
4-1

6-0
4-6

6-9

928
860

GH

924


